1. Record Nr.
Autore
Titolo

Pubbl/distr/stampa
ISBN

Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico
Note generali

Sommario/riassunto

UNINA9911019124403321
Maj Mario; Ferro, F. M
Anthology of Italian psychiatric texts

[Place of publication not identified], : Wiley, 2008

9786611841249
9781281841247
1281841242
9780470986707
0470986700

Psychiatry

Public Health

Health & Biological Sciences
Mental lllness Prevention
Psychiatry - General

Inglese

Materiale a stampa

Monografia

Bibliographic Level Mode of Issuance: Monograph

Part of a series of anthologies of classic psychiatric texts In 1999, the
World Psychiatric Association established a program where series of
anthologies of classic psychiatric texts were translated from their
original language into English. This was launched because English is a
widely used scientific language globally. The first book was published
to share major French classical texts. Anthology of Italian Psychiatric
Texts is the third volume in the series under the editorship of Mario

Maj and Filippo M. Ferr.



