

1. Record Nr.	UNINA9911019124403321
Autore	Maj Mario; Ferro, F. M
Titolo	Anthology of Italian psychiatric texts
Pubbl/distr/stampa	[Place of publication not identified], : Wiley, 2008
ISBN	9786611841249 9781281841247 1281841242 9780470986707 0470986700
Soggetti	Psychiatry Public Health Health & Biological Sciences Mental Illness Prevention Psychiatry - General
Lingua di pubblicazione	Inglese
Formato	Materiale a stampa
Livello bibliografico	Monografia
Note generali	Bibliographic Level Mode of Issuance: Monograph
Sommario/riassunto	Part of a series of anthologies of classic psychiatric texts In 1999, the World Psychiatric Association established a program where series of anthologies of classic psychiatric texts were translated from their original language into English. This was launched because English is a widely used scientific language globally. The first book was published to share major French classical texts. Anthology of Italian Psychiatric Texts is the third volume in the series under the editorship of Mario Maj and Filippo M. Ferr.